
Entries 59
ADDED $ $200.00
TOTAL $ $1,439.00

DRAW F Name L Name HORSE O S-SP Y A M TIME PLACE MONEY
61 Madeline Teague Special Blue Passum 1 1 1 0 0 14.536 1d1 $201
58 Jennifer Conrad Buttercup 1 0 0 0 0 14.607 1d2 $151
47 Kathy Grady M.t. hottie 1 0 0 0 0 14.616 1d3 $101
16 Denise Storm Six Shootr 1 1 0 0 1 14.773 1d4 $50
43 Jamie Stackhouse Hicka Ruby Rey 1 0 0 0 0 14.806
34 Denise Storm Runnin Outta Sight 1 1 0 0 1 14.843
29 Morgan Nelson my lil red wagon 1 0 1 0 0 14.887
59 Lisa Luther Zips Jettincash Chaz 1 1 0 0 1 14.927

2 Denise Storm Howdedoit 1 1 0 0 1 14.928
36 Rosa Sondag Strickly An Angel 1 0 0 0 0 14.975
64 Jodie Greig Dudes Gotta Gun 1 0 0 0 1 15.014
37 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 1 0 0 0 0 15.019
69 Jaden Clair Frenchmans Bootleg 1 1 15.103 2d1 $173
44 Mackenzie Evans Getcha Sum Gold 1 1 0 0 0 15.188 2d2 $130

5 Kaylin Novak Firewater Socks 1 0 1 0 0 15.190 2d3 $86
67 Caitlyn Clair UWRF Tinkers Oakie 1 15.213 2d4 $43
27 Mallory Keller Dubs Hollywood Flash 1 0 1 0 0 15.241

8 Chandra Kline Ill Make It Right 1 1 0 0 0 15.248
19 Alexandria Jacobs Boon Bar Beretta 1 0 0 0 0 15.250
60 Sara Walter Mags Fabulous French 1 0 0 0 1 15.257
24 Emily Goings Firewater Tolltac 1 0 0 1 0 15.292
52 Vicki Dittmer Holy Moly Hang On 1 0 0 0 1 15.341
62 KELLY Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 1 1 0 0 1 15.353
35 Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 1 1 1 0 0 15.387
39 Kayla Spieckermann Math Action 1 1 0 1 0 15.425
63 Jamie Stackhouse Alis Sugar Plum 1 0 0 0 0 15.429
23 Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 1 1 0 0 1 15.460

3 Avery Teague Tulsas Diamond 1 1 1 0 0 15.473
25 Carissa McFarland MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY 1 1 0 0 0 15.482
15 Tori Jacobs HotEasyRollinBounty 1 0 0 0 0 15.582 3d1 $115
20 Kathy Roseland Busta Run Iris 1 0 0 0 1 15.652 3d2 $86
10 Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 1 1 0 0 1 15.738 3d3 $58
65 Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 1 0 1 0 0 15.772 3d4 $29
51 Carissa McFarland Breezes Doc Pinelady 1 1 0 0 0 15.778
12 Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 1 0 1 0 0 15.981
66 Briella McDonald Bold Tialero 1 0 1 0 0 16.050 4d1 $86
57 Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 1 0 0 0 1 16.087 4d2 $65
42 Jada Conrad Pearl 1 0 1 0 0 16.188 4d3 $43
31 Klaire Young TUFF GUYS FINISHLAST 1 0 1 0 0 16.337 4d4 $22
28 Cheyenne Lyman JDG Marys Surpriae 1 0 1 0 0 16.566
13 Stefanie Bass Streakin Bug Passum 1 0 0 1 0 16.660
48 Erin Novak Ease Down The Fire 1 0 0 1 0 16.673
38 Haylie Roberts Duck 1 1 1 0 0 16.781
49 Maddie Jochimsen Ameiah 1 1 0 0 0 16.895
14 Crystal Summers Wrangler 1 0 0 0 1 16.949
30 Kuleen Smith Dashn rowdy hancock 1 0 0 0 0 16.961
53 Karrie Ballanger Joe 0 1 0 0 1 17.049
11 Abigail Harper No Alibyes 1 1 0 1 0 17.556
70 Samantha Seaton Old E Barn Bug 1 1 19.555
56 Anna Stevens HiClass Moment 1 1 1 26.244

4 Lisa Luther Money Red Fame 1 1 0 0 1 NT

Thank you Barrel Ba$h for paying the arena rent!

Jackpot Junkie - Saturday, December 11, 2021 - Jean's Benefit
Thanks Iowa Barrel Burners & Anonymous Sponsor for the 



6 Braxtin Lyman Mac Freckles Thunder 1 0 1 0 0 NT
7 Klaire Young MYLUCKYBARRERASOLENA 1 0 1 0 0 NT
9 Codi Groth Dudley 1 0 0 0 0 NT

21 KELLY Keller Lost Valley Mint 1 1 0 0 1 NT
26 Paisley Weldon Scooters Elegance 1 1 1 0 0 NT
33 Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 1 0 1 0 0 NT
45 Aleah Brown Tango 1 0 0 1 0 NT
55 Georgette Reninger EL Magic Dollar 1 0 0 1 0 NT



ENTRIES 52
ADDED $ $200.00
PAYOUT $1,292.00

DRAW F Name L Name HORSE O Y A M TIME PLACE MONEY
31 Madeline Teague Special Blue Passum 1 1 0 0 14.183 1d1 $248.00
36 Kathy Grady M.t. hottie 1 0 0 0 14.634 1d2 $203.00

33 Kayla Spieckermann Math Action 1 0 1 0 14.802 2d1 $155.00
8 Morgan Nelson my lil red wagon 1 1 0 0 14.803 2d2 $116.00

34 Kaylin Novak Firewater Socks 1 1 0 0 14.953 2d3 $78.00
3 Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 1 0 0 1 14.997 2d4 $39.00

44 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 1 0 0 0 15.035
9 Jodie Greig Dudes Gotta Gun 1 0 0 1 15.125
4 Regan McClure Xena 1 0 0 0 15.147

54 Braxtin Lyman Mac Freckles Thunder 1 1 0 0 15.179

45 Jamie Stackhouse Hicka Ruby Rey 1 0 0 0 15.198 3d1 $103.00
16 Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 1 1 0 0 15.206 3d2 $78.00
51 KELLY Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 1 0 0 1 15.290 3d3 $52.00
14 Mallory Keller Dubs Hollywood Flash 1 1 0 0 15.353 3d4 $26.00
48 Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 1 0 0 1 15.529
47 Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 1 1 0 0 15.611
35 Chandra Kline Ill Make It Right 1 0 0 0 15.619
55 Briella McDonald Bold Tialero. 1 1 0 0 15.746 4d1 $78.00
38 Carissa McFarland Breezes Doc Pinelady 1 0 0 0 15.775 4d2 $58.00
61 Jordan Daugherty Jagger 1 15.837 4d3 $39.00
15 Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 1 0 0 1 15.839 4d4 $19.00
32 Klaire Young TUFF GUYS FINISHLAST 1 1 0 0 15.926
28 Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 1 1 0 0 16.037
21 Maddie Jochimsen Ameiah 1 0 0 0 16.189
7 Carissa McFarland MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY 1 0 0 0 16.194

20 Cheyenne Lyman JDG Marys Surpriae 1 1 0 0 16.295
53 Erin Novak Ease Down The Fire 1 0 1 0 16.396
17 Stefanie Bass Streakin Bug Passum 1 0 1 0 16.399
25 Aleah Brown Tango 1 0 1 0 16.499
43 Kuleen Smith Dashn rowdy hancock 1 0 1 0 16.555
13 Crystal Summers Wrangler 1 0 0 1 16.775
39 Charlie Landuyt Rita 1 1 0 0 16.985
29 Karrie Ballanger Joe 1 0 0 1 17.364
59 Abby Bentley Rio 1 19.071
1 Klaire Young Bo 1 1 0 0 21.539

41 Lisa Luther Money Red Fame 1 0 0 1 914.106
6 KELLY Keller Lost Valley Mint 1 0 0 1 914.778

57 Emma Jordan Credit Cash N Corona 1 914.949
10 Lisa Luther Zips Jettincash Chaz 1 0 0 1 915.117
42 Caleb Moody PYC Ima Epic Leader 1 0 0 0 915.379
40 Avery Teague Tulsas Diamond 1 1 0 0 915.397
37 Paisley Weldon Scooters Elegance 1 1 0 0 915.590
18 Jamie Stackhouse Alis Sugar Plum 1 0 0 0 915.645
30 Codi Groth Dudley 1 0 0 0 915.801

Thanks S+S Horseshoeing & Anonymous Sponsor for the 
Thank you Barrel Ba$h for paying the arena rent!

Jackpot Junkie - Saturday, December 11, 2021 - Jean's Benefit



5 Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 1 1 0 0 915.963
12 Tacie Overturf Deguello 1 0 916.309
58 Evelyn Maras Flicka 1 1 916.313
11 Caleb Moody RCK Mustang Sally 1 0 0 0 916.408
27 Haylie Roberts Duck 1 1 0 0 917.101
2 Charlie Landuyt Mighty Ladie 1 1 0 0 919.162

24 Emily Goings Firewater Tolltac 1 0 1 0 921.817
62 Emma Jordan Dunlap Pepto 1 922.184



SAT PEE WEE 12/11/20201
DRAW F Name L Name HORSE TIME PLACE MONEY

3 Karsyn Young Sulli 16.803 1st $10.00
2 Jerzee McDonald Bold Tialero 16.050 2d $7.00
1 Abby Allen Gunner 21.802 3rd $1.00
4 Abby Allen Dash Betty Dash 24.494 4th $1.00
5 Kaylynn Conklin Fonze 58.505 5th $1.00

SUN PEE WEE 12/12/2021
DRAW F Name L Name HORSE TIME PLACE MONEY

3 Karsyn Young Sulli 17.621 1st $10.00
2 Jerzee McDonald Bold Tialero 17.772 2d $7.00
1 Abby Allen Gunner 19.906 3rd $1.00
4 Abby Allen Dash Betty Dash 22.148 4th $1.00
5 Kaylynn Conklin Fonzie 50.980 5th $1.00



$145.00

F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place
Madeline Teague Special Blue Passum 14.536 1d1
Denise Storm Six Shootr 14.773
Denise Storm Runnin Outta Sight 14.843

Lisa Luther Zips Jettincash Chaz 14.927
Denise Storm Howdedoit 14.928

Mackenzie Evans Getcha Sum Gold 15.188 2d1
Chandra Kline Ill Make It Right 15.248
KELLY Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 15.353
Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 15.387
Kayla Spieckermann Math Action 15.425
Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 15.460
Avery Teague Tulsas Diamond 15.473

Carissa McFarland MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY 15.482
Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 15.738 3d1

Carissa McFarland Breezes Doc Pinelady 15.778
Lauren Kempker Twister 16.503 4d1
Haylie Roberts Duck 16.781
Maddi Mausehund Elshanco liberty bell 16.839

Rebecca LaRue Forever in my heart 16.873
Maddie Jochimsen Ameiah 16.895
Karrie Ballanger Joe 17.049
Abigail Harper No Alibyes 17.556
Brielle Foxen Ace 17.681
Anna Stevens HiClass Moment 26.244
Lisa Luther Money Red Fame NT

KELLY Keller Lost Valley Mint NT
Paisley Weldon Scooters Elegance NT
Joslyn Foxen Jazzy NT
Joslyn Foxen Jax NT

PURINA UGLY SWEATER SIDE POT - Saturday, December 11, 2021

Top 3 each DPURINA PRIZES
Paid to Jean's Benefit



Entries 28
Anonymous Sponsor Money ADDED $ $150.00

Total Pay $528.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Madeline Teague Special Blue Passum 14.536 1d1 $110.00
Morgan Nelson my lil red wagon 14.887 1d2 $73.00

Jaden Clair Frenchmans Bootleg 15.103 2d1 $79.00
Kaylin Novak Firewater Socks 15.190 2d2 $48.00
Mallory Keller Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.241 2d3 $32.00
Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 15.387
Avery Teague Tulsas Diamond 15.473

Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 15.772 3d1 $53.00
Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 15.981 3d2 $32.00
Morgan Keller JB Docs Ace 16.008 3d3 $21.00

Jada Conrad Pearl 16.188 4d1 $40.00
Klaire Young TUFF GUYS FINISHLAST 16.337 4d2 $24.00
Lauren Kempker Twister 16.503 4d3 $16.00

Cheyenne Lyman JDG Marys Surpriae 16.566
Haylie Roberts Duck 16.781
Maddi Mausehund Elshanco liberty bell 16.839

Rebecca LaRue Forever in my heart 16.873
Faith Eberline Pigpen 17.463

Brielle Foxen Ace 17.681
Briella McDonald Bold Tialero 16.050
Paisley Weldon Scooters Elegance NT
Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl NT
Klaire Young MYLUCKYBARRERASOLENA NT
Braxtin Lyman Mac Freckles Thunder NT
Joslyn Foxen Jazzy NT
Joslyn Foxen Jax NT
Riley Evans Getcha Sum Gold. NT
Jaden Clair Tyson NT

Jackpot Junkie YOUTH 4D - Saturday, December 11, 2021



ENTRIES 28
ADDED $ $150.00
PAYOUT $529.00

F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Madeline Teague Special Blue Passum 14.183 1d1 $184.00

Morgan Nelson my lil red wagon 14.803 2d1 $79
Kaylin Novak Firewater Socks 14.953 2d2 $48
Braxtin Lyman Mac Freckles Thunder 15.179 2d3 $32

Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 15.206 3d1 $53
Mallory Keller Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.353 3d2 $32
Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 15.611 3d3 $21

Briella McDonald Bold Tialero. 15.746 4d1 $40
Klaire Young TUFF GUYS FINISHLAST 15.926 4d2 $24

Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 16.037 4d3 $16
Cheyenne Lyman JDG Marys Surpriae 16.295
Rebecca LaRue Forever in my heart 16.518

Faith Eberline Pigpen 16.571
Lauren Kempker Twister 16.755
Charlie Landuyt Rita 16.985
Joslyn Foxen Jazzy 17.077
Brielle Foxen Ace 17.871
Klaire Young Bo 21.539
Joslyn Foxen Jax 25.525
Avery Teague Tulsas Diamond 915.397
Regan McClure Pickles 915.452
Paisley Weldon Scooters Elegance 915.590
Morgan Keller JB Docs Ace 915.857
Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 915.963
Evelyn Maras Flicka 916.313
Haylie Roberts Duck 917.101
Charlie Landuyt Mighty Ladie 919.162
Maddi Mausehund Elshanco liberty bell YO NT

#N/A

Anonymous Sponsor Money

Jackpot Junkie YOUTH 4D - Sunday, December 12, 2021



ENTRIES 10
PAYOUT $133.00

F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Emily Goings Firewater Tolltac 15.292 1d1 $60.00
Kayla Spieckermann Math Action 15.425
Tacie Overturf Deguello 15.718

no-2d 
Stefanie Bass Streakin Bug Passum 16.660 3d1 $40.00

Erin Novak Ease Down The Fire 16.673

Abigail Harper No Alibyes 17.556 4d1 $33.00
Samantha Seaton Old E Barn Bug 19.555

Anna Stevens HiClass Moment 26.244
Georgette Reninger EL Magic Dollar NT

Aleah Brown Tango NT

Jackpot Junkie ADULT 4D - Saturday, DECEMBER 11,2021



ENTRIES 7
PAYOUT $93.00

F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Kayla Spieckermann Math Action 14.802 1d1 $56.00

No 2d
No 3d

Erin Novak Ease Down The Fire 16.396 4d1 $37.00
Stefanie Bass Streakin Bug Passum 16.399

Aleah Brown Tango 16.499
Kuleen Smith Dashn rowdy hancock 16.555

Zach Mataya Rose 21.293
Emily Goings Firewater Tolltac 921.817

Jackpot Junkie ADULT 4D - Sunday, December 12, 2021



ENTRIES 16
PAYOUT $215.00

F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Denise Storm Six Shootr 14.773 1d1 $45.00
Denise Storm Runnin Outta Sight 14.843 1d2 $30.00

Lisa Luther Zips Jettincash Chaz 14.927
Denise Storm Howdedoit 14.928
Jodie Greig Dudes Gotta Gun 15.014
Sara Walter Mags Fabulous French 15.257

Vicki Dittmer Holy Moly Hang On 15.341 2d1 $39.00
KELLY Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 15.353 2d2 $26.00
Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 15.460
Kathy Roseland Busta Run Iris 15.652
Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 15.738

Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 16.087 3d1 $43.00

Crystal Summers Wrangler 16.949 4d1 $19.00
Karrie Ballanger Joe 17.049 4d2 $13.00

Lisa Luther Money Red Fame NT
KELLY Keller Lost Valley Mint NT

Jackpot Junkie MASTERS 4D - Saturday, DECEMBER 11, 2021



Jackpot Junkie MASTERS 4D - Sunday, December 12, 2021
ENTRIES 10
PAYOUT $135.00

F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 14.997 1d1 $56.00
Jodie Greig Dudes Gotta Gun 15.125

KELLY Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 15.290
Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 15.529 2d1 $50.00

Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 15.839
No 3D

Crystal Summers Wrangler 16.775 4d1 $29.00
Karrie Ballanger Joe 17.364
Lisa Luther Money Red Fame 914.106

KELLY Keller Lost Valley Mint 914.778
Lisa Luther Zips Jettincash Chaz 915.117
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